CENTRAL WAQF COUNCIL

“Shahari Waqf Sampatti Vikas Yojna”

Details of the loan amount released during the last Five Years from out of the GRANT-IN-AID of the Ministry (2016-17 TO 2020-21)

(Rupees in lacs)

S.No.

State

Name of the Development
Project

Years

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

Total

Chhattisgar
h

Yateemkhana Anjuman Islam
Dhamtri
(Commercial Complex)

33.00

33.00

Karnataka

(1)

Dargah Hazrat Khawaja
Bandanawaz II-Project,
Gulbarga

(Commercial & Residential
Complex)

67.50

67.50

(ii)

Hazrat Suleman Badshah
Khadri Dargah Managing
Committee,

(Urf Dood Peeran Dargah)
[axmeshwar-Tq.Shirahatti
Distt. Gadag
(Musafir Khana)

40.75

40.75

81.50

(ii)

SangeenJamia Masjid Road,
Siddanna Lane, Cubbonpet
No.05, Ganigara “C” Lane,
Taramandal, Qubbonpet,
Bengaluru

(Commercial Complex)

88.00

70.00

158.00

Kerala

(1)

Pallikulam Jamath Anwariya
Madarsa Committee, Thrissur
(Auditorium & shopping
Complex)

40.00

40.00
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S.No.

State

Name of the Development
Project

Year

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

Total

(i)

Rifathul Islam Madarsa Old
NH 47, Near TVS Junction,
South Kalamassery Distt.
Ernakulam
(Shopping Complex)

86.00

86.00

(iii)

Hydria Masjid Mahallu
Committee, Ottapalam Distt.
Pallakkad (I1 Project)
(Shopping Complex)

25.00

25.00

(iv)

Hidayathul Muslim
YateemKhana Malapuram
(Addl. Building of H.M.)

28.20

28.20

)

Hidayathul Iquvan
Sangham, Market Road,
Kombara,

Ernakulam
(Commercial Complex)

100.00

100.00

200.00

(vi)

Sirajul Islam Sangham,
Kokkallur Balussery
(Auditorium)

75.00

75.00

150.00

(vii)

Meenapuram koodathil Jhazhe
Juma Masjid Committee,
Thalassery

(Hospital PMC)

35.00

35.00

70.00

(viii)

Nilambur Yatheem Khana
Santigramam Myladi,
Eranhimangad Malapuram

(AUDITORIUM)

70.00

48.50

118.50

(ix)

Kinnassery Yatheem Khana
Bafaki Building Valaadu
Amsom Desom, Calicut
(Wedding Hall)

62.50

62.50
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S.No.

State

Name of the Development
Project

Year

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

)

Development Project of
Vavvakkavu Muslim Jamath
Pally Taluk, Ochira Village,
Kollam District (Kerala)
(Shopping Complex)

2305

33.75

Madhya
Pradesh

Wagqf Aza Khana-e- Zehra
Ratlam

100.00

100.00

Tamil Nadu

Kherun —Nisa Begum Waqf,
Triplicane

37.50

37.50

75.00

U.P.

Wagqf Syed Hasan Mian Zaidi
Sarai Rasoopur, Tehsil

Jansath, Distt. Muzaffarnagar
(Cold Storage)

19.00

19.00

Total:

279.70

159.75

285.00

405.00

218.50

1347.
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